SCATEC ASA

SCATEC ASA
ISIN: NO0010715139  WKN: -

Overview
2024/07/18 08:11:19 5y
Price
7.235 EUR
Difference © -028%(-0.02) 35.00
I
General attributes 30.00 }
ISIN NO0010715139
Symbol SSO 25 00 i W“
Exchange Berlin ,JI JH
Currency EUR 20.00 \I
Sector Utilities
Security Stock ||)u IJ L"\l
type 15.00 ‘l' |
Market cap 1,170 EUR l,‘ w’\
(m) 10.00 ﬂh’ﬁ M
Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
5.00 W
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.26 EUR (200) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 7.465 EUR (200)
Open 7.235 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 7.235 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 7.235 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.255 EUR
VWAP _ Recent research
Volume (pcs) 0 on sector
Trading volume 0.00  pate Headline Download
Number of trades 1 2024/07/15 B Aktienempfehlungen Global L
Last size 0 2024/07/12 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Futures and Options 2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Related Futures 35  2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

Related Options -
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=204247168,204247239,215107009,257594886,257594517,257594168,257595348,257595149,204247186,215106726,215106735,215107163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010715139&ID_NOTATION=114792353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ae97b4cbe2c111df6277e590ea7d0c233f713549f48c4286aa86a32afa8f81c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=860befc6456c94162&time=1721416634&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a00e110c5ac2cbc0f15abd5ed0f5c6595d04c5d70078bc5e40be2ecf930f75a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c4045b096f88d22a&time=1721416634&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3160851a5b5cbc4395fbea51efc9140ec68d1f0ad63a00a5313a37f5d2c46d8&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=39de8443dfbde5977&time=1721416634&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61c193010fae6e923fd0e96f3be4e959a0d43375a387a1de7779dfd36be7e9ae&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d47002d2f92c7a08c&time=1721416634&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=009eaa45bc4f7fb8389380ebc01304ab603d0fe1ce022dc95f3c75150259e6de&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=934ae5c90ead79a70&time=1721416634&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/18 08:11:19

Price
7.235 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.28% (-0.02)

ISIN NO0010715139
Symbol SSO
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,170 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.26 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 7.465 EUR (200)
Open 7.235 EUR
High 7.235 EUR
Low 7.235 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.255 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.45% +5.30% -66.00%
Perf (abs.) +1.13 +0.37 -14.09
Beta 1.19 0.93 0.92
Volatility 47.50 57.61 55.69
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Sy
35.00
I
30.00 }
25.00 i W“
I
J w‘
20.00
j
15.00 ,i | ! w’\
10.00 _r\JJH‘N va\\'m\
£ 00 W
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 7.318 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 7.419 EUR (1
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 6.572 EUR (2
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.244 EUR (3

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Date

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/

Time

18:46

16:15

08:11

16:20

08:00

Price

7.39 EUR

7.35 EUR

7.46 EUR

86.35 NOK

7.31 EUR

7.980 EUR (2024/06/21
5.470 EUR (2024/02/27
7.980 EUR (2024/06/21
3.916 EUR (2023/11/02

—_ — — — = — — —

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.01 4

0.00 8

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=114792353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=243982857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=125886806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=117078727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=117078727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326548058
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Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
o717

2024/
02/26

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

08:09

18:00

20:36

08:11

08:11

7.235 EUR 0.00

86.30 NOK 0.00

5.88USD 0.00

7.285 EUR 0.00

7.235 EUR 0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=114518079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=113730056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271779101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128825

SCATEC ASA

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
SCATEC ASA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Raymond
Carlsen

Jarl Kosberg
Mikkel Terud
Pal Helsing
Roar Haugland
Snorre
Valdimarsson
Terje Pilskog

Toril Haaland

Torstein
Berntsen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Andersen

Espen Gundersen

Jan Steffen
Skogseth

John Giverholt
Jargen Kildahl
Liv Gisele
Marchand

Maria Moraeus
Hanssen

Mette Krogsrud

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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